RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

20-10-2025 02:36

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
Jornada 2
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
09/11/2025
Jornada 3
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
16/11/2025
Jornada 4
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
Jornada 5
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
30/11/2025
Jornada 6
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
Jornada 7
10/01/2026
10/01/2026
10/01/2026
11/01/2026
Jornada 8

2025/2026
Futbol set
Escola Mixte
Grup 1 1la Fase

CF MARTORELLES

CF LES FRANQUESES BLAUS
CF PARETS BLANC

CE LLINARS A

REPOSA

CF PONENT

CF VILANOVA
CE STA EULALIA

CF LES FRANQUESES BLAUS
CF PARETS BLANC

CE LLINARS A

CE STA EULALIA

REPOSA

CF PONENT

CF MARTORELLES
CF VILANOVA

CF PONENT

CF PARETS BLANC
CE LLINARS A

CE STA EULALIA

REPOSA

CF MARTORELLES

CF LES FRANQUESES BLAUS
CF PARETS BLANC

CF PONENT

CF VILANOVA
CE LLINARS A
CE STA EULALIA

CF VILANOVA
CF PONENT
REPOSA

CE STA EULALIA

CF MARTORELLES

CE LLINARS A

CF LES FRANQUESES BLAUS
CF PARETS BLANC

REPOSA

CF MARTORELLES
CF VILANOVA

CF PONENT

CE LLINARS A

CF PARETS BLANC

CF LES FRANQUESES BLAUS
CE STA EULALIA

CF VILANOVA

CF LES FRANQUESES BLAUS
CF MARTORELLES

REPOSA

CF PONENT

CE STA EULALIA
CE LLINARS A
CF VILANOVA

CF MARTORELLES

REPOSA

CF PARETS BLANC

CF LES FRANQUESES BLAUS



17/01/2026 REPOSA CF PARETS BLANC

17/01/2026 CF PONENT CF LES FRANQUESES BLAUS
17/01/2026 CF VILANOVA CF MARTORELLES
18/01/2026 CE STA EULALIA CE LLINARS A

Equip Punts PJ PG PE PP
CE LLINARS A 0 0 0 0 0
CE STA EULALIA 0 0 0 0 0
CF MARTORELLES 0 0 0 0 0
CF PONENT 0 0 0 0 0
CF LES FRANQUESES BLAUS 0 0 0 0 0
CF VILANOVA 0 0 0 0 0
CF PARETS BLANC 0 0 0 0 0
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